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The restaurant from Baton Rouge offers 112 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $11.4. What
Cale Hettinger likes about Zoroona:

Took my husband here for his birthday. We ordered from the Sunday Brunch menu. It was really a great
experience . Food was really good (coming from someone who knows how to cook very well and is usually
dissatisfied with many restaurant's food). The live Jazz was a nice touch. Server seemed a little new, but she
was still good...and pleasant. | will return soon! read more. When the weather conditions is good you can also
eat outside, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What
Alana Cronin doesn't like about Zoroona:

Terrible experience. minutes for dinner to come out, after waiting min for salads. Owner would not come to table
to discuss, sent waitstaff to handle issue. We were told the issue was due to a large party in adjoining room
ordering at the same time, when we left no one was in the room. Will not go back, and do not recommend. read
more. Zoroona from Baton Rouge delivers tasty, light Mediterranean cuisine with its typical meals, In addition,
the current games or races can be watched on the big TV in this sports bar, which the guests also love. In
addition, you can order fresh prepared grill goods, but also the Greek specialties are well received by the
guests of the restaurant.
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Oriental dishes
FALAFEL

Siife Desserts

TIRAMISU

Starters & Salads
FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Trom the oven

MUSAKA

Starters

FATTET HUMMUS

Soup

LENTIL SOUP

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

Tiids

KIDS BURGER

Gyros

GYROS

Empfehlungen

KAFTA

$8.0

$10.0

$7.0

$9.0

$8.0

$6.0

$7.0

$7.0

T H. ” F ® ll. *
Happy Hour - Classic
Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Sea Food

SHRIMP KABOB

Beverages

KIDS DRINK

Entree

BEEF SHAWARMA PLATTER

Soups and Starters

MEDITERRANEAN HUMMUS

Organic

COMBO KABOB

Popular Ttems
GYROS PLATTER
Dinner Entrées
LAMB SHANK

7lll Sandwiches

MEDITERRANEAN STEAK

$7.0

$14.0

$2.0

$16.0

$10.0

$17.0

$15.0

$19.0

$25.0
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On Their Own

PITA CHIPS $2.0
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE $8.0

Bottles of Wine & Water

BOTTLE OF WINE

Titchen dippetizer

LAMP CHOP $30.0
Tids Ttems

KIDS SOFT DRINK $2.0
Grilled Paninis

HAMBURGER PANINI $15.0
Wraps and Paninis

CHICKEN, GYROS, OR FALAFEL

WRAP $9.0
Oaks Specialties

VEGETARIAN PLATE $16.0
Shawarma Plates

BEEF SHAWARMA $14.0
New Gourmet Pizza

SHRIMP PIZZA $13.0

fingebote

BURGER PANINI $10.0

HUMMUS $7.0

Salad &Eamp;amp; Wraps

MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN $18.0

nirée Platter

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER $15.0

Capture 2

CHOOSE ANY 2 $6.0
Tunch Special #1

SHRIMP PANINI $17.0
Mommas Salads

CUCUMBERS $3.0
Mama Sam’s Baked Classics
SPINACH PIES $7.0
Off the Grill fiabobs

KAFTA KABOB $12.0
Choice Of Pasta 31245
GRECIAN SAUCE $7.0
Specialty Pizzas 10"

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PIZZA $11.0
SOUP OF THE DAY $6.0



Zoroona Yenu

LENTIL OR SOUP OF THE DAY

Mains
CABBAGE ROLLS
BEEF PANINI

ZOROONA'S GRILLED SALMON
MOROCCO SHRIMP BILFELFEL

CHICKEN OR GYROS
BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP

Side dishes
GRILLED VEGETABLES
GRILLED ASPARAGUS

[ ] [ ]
Paninis
FOUR CHEESE PANINI
CHICKEN OR GYRO PANINI

Entrees

WILD SALMON
MEDITERRANEAN TILAPIA

Tiabob Platters

COMBO (ANY 2)
ZOROONA'S MIXED GRILL

Pasta

PENNE PASTA

$4.0

$9.0
$16.0

$21.0
$21.0

$13.0
$10.0

$4.0
$4.0

$14.0
$15.0

$17.0

$23.0
$29.0

$12.0

SEAFOOD PASTA $24.0
MACARONI AND CHEESE $6.0
(]

Pizza

GYRO PIZZA $11.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA $10.0
CHEESE PIZZA $9.0
WARBAT $8.0
KUNAFA $9.0
ALMOND CREME CAKE $8.0
Platters

CHICKEN OR GYRO SHAWARMA
PLATTER

BEEF PLATTER $11.0
BEEF, LAMB, OR CHICKEN KABOB $13.0

Restaurant Category

$10.0

GREEK

MEDITERRANEAN

DESSERT

House specialties

MEAT MUSAKA $18.0
ZOROONA'S CHICKEN $19.0
MEDITERRANEAN COMBINATION $17.0
AMMON STEAK BILROZ $20.0
Side Orders

BABA GANOUCH $4.0

VEGETARIAN MUSKA $4.0
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MUJADARAH $4.0
SEASON FRENCH FRIES $3.0
GARLIC SAUTEED POTATOES $4.0

These types of dishes are
being served

LAMB

BREAD

APPETIZER

LOBSTER

PASTA

Salads

FETA SALAD $9.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $10.0
TABBOULEH SALAD $10.0
CAESAR SALAD $8.0
SIDE SALAD $4.0

FETA, FATTOUSH, OR TABBOULEH

SALAD $7.0

Dishes are prepared with

-, BEEF

"rl CHICKEN

‘«s®” SHRIMP

SHRIMP SCAMPI $20.0
BASMATI RICE $4.0

CHOCOLATE
BEEF
MEAT

fippetizers

MEZETHES $40.0

L3

~ HUMMUS WITH MEAT
i\
} GRAPE LEAVES

HALLUME FRIED
CHEESE

ZOROONA DIP COMBO
BABA GHANOUJ
FRIED KUBBI
MANAKEESH

CHICKEN SHAWARMA BOUDIN
BALLS ROLL

$10.0
$9.0

$12.0

$12.0
$8.0
$4.0
$9.0

$10.0
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COMBINATION PLATTER $17.0 FATTOUSH SALAD $8.0
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Zoroona

6900 Siegen Lane Baton Rouge,
LA 70809, United States
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Opening Hours:
Saturday 00:00-00:00
Sunday 00:00-00:00
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