



https://menulist.menu 6900 Siegen Lane Baton Rouge, LA 70809, United States (+1)2254218233 - http://www.zoroona.net/



The restaurant from Baton Rouge offers **112** different meals and drinks on the menu at an average \$11.4. What <u>Cale Hettinger</u> likes about Zoroona:

Took my husband here for his birthday. We ordered from the Sunday Brunch menu. It was really a great experience . Food was really good (coming from someone who knows how to cook very well and is usually dissatisfied with many restaurant's food). The live Jazz was a nice touch. Server seemed a little new, but she was still good...and pleasant. I will return soon! <u>read more</u>. When the weather conditions is good you can also eat outside, And into the accessible rooms also come visitors with wheelchairs or physiological limitations. What <u>Alana Cronin</u> doesn't like about Zoroona:

Terrible experience. minutes for dinner to come out, after waiting min for salads. Owner would not come to table to discuss, sent waitstaff to handle issue. We were told the issue was due to a large party in adjoining room ordering at the same time, when we left no one was in the room. Will not go back, and do not recommend. read more. Zoroona from Baton Rouge delivers *tasty, light Mediterranean cuisine* with its typical meals, In addition, the current games or races can be watched on the big TV in this sports bar, which the guests also love. In addition, you can order fresh prepared grill goods, but also the **Greek specialties** are well received by the guests of the restaurant.



Oriental dishes		Turkish specialties*	
FALAFEL	\$8.0	BAKLAVA	\$7.0
Süße Desserts		Happy Hour - Classic	
TIRAMISU	\$10.0	Cocktails	
Starters & Salads		BLOODY MARY	
FRIES		Sea Food	
Chicken		SHRIMP KABOB	\$14.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$7.0	Beverages	
From the oven		KIDS DRINK	\$2.0
MUSAKA	\$9.0	Entree	
Starters		BEEF SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$16.0
FATTET HUMMUS	\$8.0	Soups and Starters	
Soup		MEDITERRANEAN HUMMUS	\$10.0
LENTIL SOUP	\$6.0	Organic	
Breaded Special Rolls		СОМВО КАВОВ	\$17.0
APPLES		Popular Items	
Kids		GYROS PLATTER	\$15.0
KIDS BURGER	\$7.0	Dinner Entrées	
Gyros		LAMB SHANK	\$19.0
GYROS	\$7.0	All Sandwiches	
Empfehlungen		MEDITERRANEAN STEAK	\$25.0

KAFTA

On Their Own pita chips	\$2.0
Dessert Menu	
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE	\$8.0
Bottles of Wine & Water BOTTLE OF WINE	
Kitchen Appetizer	
LAMP CHOP	\$30.0
Kids Items	
KIDS SOFT DRINK	\$2.0
Grilled Paninis	
HAMBURGER PANINI	\$15.0
Wraps and Paninis	
CHICKEN, GYROS, OR FALAFEL WRAP	\$9.0
Oak Specialties	
VEGETARIAN PLATE	\$16.0
Shawarma Plates	
BEEF SHAWARMA	\$14.0
New Gourmet Pizza	
SHRIMP PIZZA	\$13.0
Angebote	
BURGER PANINI	\$10.0



	and the second second
Condiments and Sauces	
HUMMUS	\$7.0
Salad & amp; amp; Wra	DS
MEDITERRANEAN CHICKEN	\$18.0
Entrée Platter	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$15.0
Capture 2	
CHOOSE ANY 2	\$6.0
Lunch Special #1	
SHRIMP PANINI	\$17.0
Momma's Salads	
CUCUMBERS	\$3.0
	ψοισ
Mama Sam's Baked Cla	ssics
SPINACH PIES	\$7.0
Off the Grill Kabobs	
КАГТА КАВОВ	\$12.0
Choice Of Pasta \$12.45	
GRECIAN SAUCE	\$7.0
Specialty Pizzas 10"	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA PIZZA	\$11.0
	₩₩ IV
Soups	
SOUP OF THE DAY	\$6.0

LENTIL OR SOUP OF THE DAY	\$4.0
Mains	
CABBAGE ROLLS	\$9.0
BEEF PANINI	\$16.0
Seafood	
ZOROONA'S GRILLED SALMON	\$21.0
MOROCCO SHRIMP BILFELFEL	\$21.0
Wraps	
CHICKEN OR GYROS	\$13.0
BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP	\$10.0
Side dishes	
GRILLED VEGETABLES	\$4.0
GRILLED ASPARAGUS	\$4.0
Paninis	
FOUR CHEESE PANINI	\$14.0
CHICKEN OR GYRO PANINI	\$15.0
Entrees	
WILD SALMON	
MEDITERRANEAN TILAPIA	\$17.0
Kabob Platters	
COMBO (ANY 2)	\$23.0
ZOROONA'S MIXED GRILL	\$29.0
Pasta	
PENNE PASTA	\$12.0



SEAFOOD PASTA	\$24.0
MACARONI AND CHEESE	\$6.0
•	
Pizza	
GYRO PIZZA	\$11.0
VEGETARIAN PIZZA	\$10.0
CHEESE PIZZA	\$9.0
Dessert	
WARBAT	\$8.0
KUNAFA	\$9.0
ALMOND CREME CAKE	\$8.0

Platters

CHICKEN OR GYRO SHAWARMA PLATTER	\$10.0
BEEF PLATTER	\$11.0
BEEF, LAMB, OR CHICKEN KABOB	\$13.0

Restaurant Category

GREEK MEDITERRANEAN DESSERT

House specialties

MEAT MUSAKA	\$18.0
ZOROONA'S CHICKEN	\$19.0
MEDITERRANEAN COMBINATION	\$17.0
AMMON STEAK BILROZ	\$20.0

Side Orders

BABA GANOUCH	\$4.0
VEGETARIAN MUSKA	\$4.0

MUJADARAH	\$4.0
SEASON FRENCH FRIES	\$3.0
GARLIC SAUTEED POTATOES	\$4.0

These types of dishes are being served

LAMB	
BREAD	
APPETIZER	
LOBSTER	
PASTA	

Salads

FETA SALAD	\$9.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$10.0
TABBOULEH SALAD	\$10.0
CAESAR SALAD	\$8.0
SIDE SALAD	\$4.0
FETA, FATTOUSH, OR TABBOULEH SALAD	\$7.0

Dishes are prepared with

5-5 h	BEEF	
	CHICKEN	
C.F	SHRIMP	
SHRIMP SC	CAMPI	\$20.0
BASMATI F	RICE	\$4.0
CHOCOLA	ГЕ	
BEEF		
MEAT		



MEZETHES



	HUMMUS WITH MEAT	\$10.0
	GRAPE LEAVES	\$9.0
	HALLUME FRIED CHEESE	\$12.0
ZOROONA DIP COMBO		\$12.0
BABA GHANOUJ		\$8.0
FRIED KUBBI		\$4.0
MANAKEESH		\$9.0
CHICKEN SHAWARMA BOUDIN BALLS ROLL		\$10.0





\$8.0

COMBINATION PLATTER \$17.0 FATTOUSH SALAD





6900 Siegen Lane Baton Rouge, LA 70809, United States **Opening Hours:** Saturday 00:00-00:00 Sunday 00:00-00:00



Made with menulist.menu